Cc1

Namn

Olof Kolestam
Marcus Bjorkman
Daniel Eriksson
Jan Kjellstrom
Michael Nilsson
Ahmet Tasci
Richard Livén
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C2

Namn

Lars-Goran Dehlin
Mattias Dahlstrom
Conny Magnusson
Madde Siitari (Dam 2)
Fredrik Pehrson
Falk-Sebastian Kihn
Sune Morén

Rolf Johansson
Krister Johansson

10 Jenny Rosén (Dam 2)
11 Bosse Hansson

12 Veronica Eriksson

13 Per-Erik Claesson

14 Kurt Eriksson

15 AnnBritt Dristig-Eriksson
16 Kicki Svedberg

17 Jan Szygula

18 Per Lindberg
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c

Namn

Lars Hagman
Thomas Karlsson
Anna Karlsson

Jan Hjertqvist
Roger Bjorkman
Séren Rehn
Henrik Skoglund
John-Erik Rustas
Andreas Englund
10 Jonas Hubner

11 Mikael Bergner
12 Roger Norén

13 Rickard Pettersson
14 Bengt Svensson
15 Matteus Tuz

16 Kenneth Garp

17 Christer Algotsson
18 Anna Nilsson (Dam 3)
19 Peter Dansk

20 Stefan Siitari

21 Linda Svensson
22 Bengt Forsling

23 Johan Mérvik

24 Lars Adsjo

25 Monica Hjertqvist
26 Stig-Goran Jansson
27 Magnus Nord

28 UIf Nilsson

29 Dan Melin

30 Kenneth Jarf

31 Clas Simmerud

32 Erik Akerlind

33 P-O Persson

O 00NV WN R

Ann-Kristin Jansson (Dam 1)

Forening

Hatuna PSSK
Hatuna PSSK
Upsala SSK
Hatuna PSSK
Séderhamns PSK
Salems PK
Salems PK
Salems PK

Férening

Séderhamns PSK
Forsa PK
Alvdalens PK
Alvdalens PK
Ljusdals PSK
Orsa PSK

Orsa PSK
Séderhamns PSK
Séderhamns PSK
Osseby PK

Orsa PSK
Hedemora PK
Bollnas PSK
Atlas Copco PK
Hedemora PK
Rosersbergs PK
Stratjara PSG
Atlas Copco PK

Forening

Hedemora PK
Salems PK
Salems PK
Rasbo PSK
Rasbo PSK
Tidaholms PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Orsa PSK

Sala PK

Salems PK
Forsa PK
Sandvikens PSK
Gavle PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Salems PK
Katarina PSF
Séderhamns PSK
Forsa PK
Sandvikens PSK
Alvdalens PK
Rasbo PSK
Ockelbo PSK
Sala PK
Rosersbergs PK
Rasbo PSK
Séderhamns PSK
Sala PK
Bromma PK
Rasbo PSK
Hatuna PSSK
Atlas Copco PK
Séderhamns PSK
Forsa PK

Myrgardsknallen 2012-07-29 , Séderhamn

Stn1

5/3
3/2
5/2
6/3
472
3/2
2/2
0/0

Stn 1

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/1
5/3
573
3/2
6/3
472
171
2/2

Stn1

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
573
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
573
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
472
472

Stn 2

472
4/2
3/3
0/0
272
6/3
271
0/0

Stn 2

573
3/3
573
5/3
573
473
2/2
473
3/2
473
0/0
271
3/2
472
3/2
0/0
3/2
271

Stn 2

6/3
6/3
573
6/3
573
572
573
6/2
6/3
4/3
4/3
6/3
573
573
4/3
2/1
573
3/2
573
4/2
6/3
2/2
4/3
3/3
5/3
3/2
3/3
2/1
472
5/3
3/2
3/3
473

Stn 3

5/3
4/3
3/3
4/3
5/3
171
3/2
171

Stn 3

6/4
5/4
574
5/3
3/2
5/4
572
5/4
4/3
5/3
472
3/3
2/1
2/2
4/3
571
2/2
471

Stn 3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
573
6/4
6/4
6/4
574
6/4
573
4/3
573
6/4
6/4
6/4
472
6/4
6/4
4/3
472
574
6/4
6/4
574
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
2/2

Stn4

472
3/2
472
3/2
3/2
2/1
4/1
0/0

Stn4

6/2
6/2
4/2
472
572
472
4/2
472
3/2
271
3/2
0/0
2/2
3/1
4/2
472
3/2
1/1

Stn4

6/2
6/2
6/2
572
6/2
572
3/2
572
6/2
6/2
572
572
6/2
6/2
572
572
572
4/2
3/2
6/2
1/1
4/2
572
6/2
472
4/2
472
6/2
572
4/2
472
3/2
3/2

Stn 5

6/4
3/3
474
3/2
171
171
171
171

Stn 5

6/4
574
4/3
574
6/4
4/3
573
574
4/3
4/3
472
5/4
171
2/2
2/1
2/2
3/2
2/2

Stn5

6/4
6/4
574
573
6/4
574
6/4
6/4
6/4
574
6/4
4/4
4/3
6/4
574
6/4
3/2
574
6/4
573
5/3
4/3
5/3
573
5/3
4/3
472
6/4
5/3
4/3
5/3
3/3
0/0

Stn 6

6/4
3/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
3/3
272
171

Stn 6

6/4
574
6/4
574
3/2
574
6/4
3/3
4/4
272
6/4
3/2
4/4
2/2
3/2
1/1
171
3/2

Stn 6

6/4
574
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/4
574
6/4
3/3
4/4
574
5/3
4/3
4/4
573
574
6/3
4/4
474
6/4
6/4
573
574
4/3
4/3
574
573
3/3
573
4/3
473
3/2
574

Stn7

5/4
574
474
4/4
4/3
3/3
2/2
0/0

Stn7

4/4
5/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
3/3
4/3
574
574
3/3
3/3
4/3
171
2/2
3/3
2/2

Stn7

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
574
474
574
574
574
5/5
574
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
4/3
574
474
6/5
4/3
4/3
3/3
4/3
3/3
3/3
4/3
4/3
3/3
5/5
171

Stn 8

574
6/4
3/3
4/3
472
2/1
4/3
0/0

Stn 8

6/4
574
574
573
6/4
574
3/3
473
6/4
4/3
6/4
574
574
573
2/1
574
3/3
472

Stn 8

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
574
6/4
574
6/4
6/4
6/4
474
6/4
6/4
574
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
574
573
474
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
3/3
4/2
574
574
1/1

Summa

40 / 26
31/22
28 /23
26 /19
26 /18
21 /15
20/ 14
3/3

Summa

45 /28
40 /29
41 /28
40 / 27
40 / 25
37 /28
37 /24
33 /25
34 /24
32/22
32/19
26 /20
25 /20
25 /17
25 /15
23 /14
19 /16
20 /13

Summa

48 / 29
47 / 29
46 / 29
46 / 28
45 /28
43 /28
42 /29
44 / 26
43 /27
42 /28
41 /28
42 /27
42 /27
42 /27
41 /27
41 /26
41 /26
39 /28
40 / 27
42 /24
39 /26
38 /25
37 /25
38 /23
37 /24
36 / 24
36 /24
35/24
37 /22
35/22
33 /23
30/ 24
20/ 15

Total

66
53
51
45
44
36
34
6

Total

73
69
69
67
65
65
61
58
58
54
51
46
45
42
40
37
35
33

Total

77
76
75
74
73
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
67
67
67
67
66
65
63
62
61
61
60
60
59
59
57
56
54
35

Sar.Po St.M Pris

14 220 kr
5 140 kr
8
7
7
3
4
0

Sir.Po St.M Pris

12
13

280 kr
200 kr
12 160 kr
13 140 kr
13 100 kr
12
17
11
6
5
13
0
6
10
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Sar.Po St.M Pris

18
17
21
14
20
13
6
17
16
15
15
13
12
12
16
13
12
11
9
17
1

360 kr
280 kr
240 kr
200 kr
160 kr
140 kr
120 kr
100 kr
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10
13
8
11
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VetY

Namn Férening
Anders Gawell Salems PK
Jan-Ake Lindstrom Salems PK
Leif Jonsson Forsa PK

Birger Olsson Stratjara PSG

Vet A

Namn Férening

Ockelbo PSK
Salems PK

Christer Eriksson
Hans Andersson

Lag C

Salems PK
Thomas Karlsson
Anna Karlsson
Jonas Hubner

Rasbo PSK

Jan Hjertqvist
Roger Bjorkman
Linda Svensson

Sandvikens PSK
Henrik Skoglund
Roger Norén

Bengt Svensson

Forsa PK

Mikael Bergner
Mattias Dahlstrom
Anna Nilsson

Orsa PSK

John-Erik Rustas
Falk-Sebastian Kiihn
Sune Morén

B1

Namn Forening

Ann-Kristin Jansson Hatuna PSSK

B2

Namn Forening
Jenny Rosén Osseby PK
Veronica Eriksson Hedemora PK
Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK

Hedemora PK
Stratjara PSG

AnnBritt Dristig-Eriksson
Goran Nordh

Myrgardsknallen 2012-07-29 , Séderhamn

Stn 1

6/3
6/3
573
0/0

Stn1

2/2
2/2

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
573

5/3
573
6/3

Stn1

4/3

Stn 1

5/3
6/3
6/3
472
3/1

Stn 2

4/2
272
3/2

Stn 2

573
2/2

6/3
573
473

6/3
5/3
6/3

5/3
6/3
5/3

4/3
3/3
3/2

6/2
4/3
2/2

Stn 2

3/2

Stn 2

573
4/3
3/2
6/3
272

Stn 3

6/4
5/3
573

Stn 3

5/4
0/0

6/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
5/3
6/4

6/4
574
5/3

6/4
574
6/4

5/3
574
5/2

Stn 3

3/2

Stn 3

5/3
472
4/3
472
5/2

Stn4

6/2
6/2
4/2

Stn4

3/2
171

6/2
6/2
6/2

572
6/2
171

3/2
572
6/2

572
6/2
4/2

572
4/2
472

Stn4

572

Stn4

472
4/2
472
4/2
2/1

Stn 5

573
6/4
3/1

Stn 5

3/3
0/0

6/4
574
5/4

573
6/4
573

6/4
474
6/4

6/4
5/4
574

6/4
4/3
5/3

Stn 5

6/3

Stn 5

4/3
573
6/4
2/2
472

Stn 6

574
473
3/3

Stn 6

6/4
4/3

574
6/4
474

6/4
6/4
6/4

574
573
474

5/4
5/4
4/4

6/4
574
6/4

Stn 6

4/3

Stn 6

4/3
4/2
4/3
171
5/3

Stn7

474
5/5
4/3

Stn7

6/5
3/2

6/5
6/5
5/4

6/5
6/5
474

6/5
574
5/4

574
5/5
6/5

5/4
5/5
6/5

Stn7

474

Stn7

6/5
5/5
3/2
3/2
6/4

Stn 8

6/4
6/4
573

Stn 8

6/4
4/4

6/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
574
574

574
6/4
574

4/4
5/4
6/4

6/4
574
3/3

Stn 8

6/4

Stn 8

6/4
573
574
573
2/2

Summa

42 / 26
40 / 26
32/20
0/0

Summa

36 /27
16 /14

47 / 29
46 / 29
42 /28

46 / 28
45 /28
39 /26

42 /29
42 /27
42 /27

41 /28
40 / 29
39 /28

44 / 26
37 /28
37 /24

Summa

35/23

Summa

39 /26
37 /23
35/23
29 /17
29 /17

Total Sar.Po St.M Pris
68 22 B 160 kr
66 20
52 9
0
Total Sar.Po St.M Pris
63 13 100 kr
30 1

Total Pris
76 17 221
75 21
70 15 240 kr
74 14 212
73 20
65 1 160 kr
71 6 209
69 13
69 12 100 kr
69 15 205
69 13
67 11
70 17 196
65 12
61 17

Total Sar.Po St.M Pris

58 8

Total Sar.Po St.M Pris
65 9 160 kr
60 12 100 kr
58 11
46 7
46 6



B3

Namn

Lars Hagman
Roger Bjorkman
John-Erik Rustas
Andreas Englund
Roger Norén
Bengt Svensson
Jan-Ake Lindstrom
Séren Rehn

Dan Melin

10 Henrik Skoglund
11 Jan Hjertqvist

12 Monica Hjertqvist
13 Peter Dansk

14 Bengt Forsling

15 Stefan Siitari
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Al

Namn

Michael Nilsson
Olof Kolestam
Rickard Livén
Daniel Eriksson
Ahmet Tasci
Marcus Bjérkman
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A2

Namn

Lars-Goran Dehlin
Conny Magnusson
Krister Johansson
Sune Morén
Nikolay Kopylov
Falk-Sebastian Kihn
Michel Bjérn
Per-Erik Claesson
Per Lindberg
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A3

Namn

John-Erik Rustas
Henrik Skoglund
Anna Karlsson
Jonas Hubner
Thomas Herkevall
Roger Norén
Mikael Bergner
Matteus Tuz
Bjorn Segendorf
10 Dan Melin

11 Bengt Svensson
12 Thomas Erlansson
13 UIf Nilsson

14 Niklas Bjorkman
15 Kenneth Garp
16 P-O Persson

17 Johan Mérvik
18 Clas Simmerud
19 Magnus Nord
20 Kenneth Jarf

21 Peter Dansk

22 Anna Nilsson

O oONOOUEAE WN R

Férening

Hedemora PK
Rasbo PSK
Orsa PSK

Sala PK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Salems PK
Tidaholms PSK
Rasbo PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Rasbo PSK
Rasbo PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Ockelbo PSK
Alvdalens PK

Férening
Salems PK
Hatuna PSSK
Salems PK
Hatuna PSSK
Salems PK
Upsala SSK

Férening

Séderhamns PSK
Alvdalens PK
Séderhamns PSK
Orsa PSK
Stratjara PSG
Orsa PSK
Stratjara PSG
Bollnds PSK
Atlas Copco PK

Férening

Orsa PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Salems PK
Salems PK
Salems PK
Sandvikens PSK
Forsa PK
Salems PK
Salems PK
Rasbo PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Salems PK
Bromma PK
Uppsala SSK
Katarina PSF
Forsa PK

Sala PK

Atlas Copco PK
Sala PK

Hatuna PSSK
Sandvikens PSK
Forsa PK

Myrgardsknallen 2012-07-29 , Séderhamn

Stn 1

6/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
2/1
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
573

Stn 1
4/3
3/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
0/0

Stn 1

573
6/3
3/2
5/3
4/3
5/3
4/3
2/2
171

Stn 1

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
572
5/3
6/3
6/3
573
6/3
6/3
3/2
3/2
3/3
573
5/3
4/3
2/2

Stn 2

6/3
6/3
573
6/3
5/3
6/3
573
6/3
4/3
6/3
573
5/3
573
3/2
573

Stn 2
4/3
1/1
1/1
2/2
3/3
1/1

Stn 2

6/3
3/1
6/3
6/3
3/2
573
573
4/3
0/0

Stn 2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
573
4/3
6/3
573
573
6/3
5/3
573
6/3
573
5/3
573
573
6/3
472
3/2
572

Stn 3

6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
573
6/4
6/4
6/4
472

Stn 3
2/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1

Stn 3

6/4
472
6/4
2/1
4/3
5/3
3/2
5/2
4/1

Stn 3

6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
574
6/4
5/3
573
5/3
573
6/4
6/4
2/2
573
6/4
6/4
4/3
4/3
2/2

Stn4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
572
572
6/2
572
572
4/2
3/2
572

Stn4
1/1
4/2
4/2
3/71
0/0
1/1

Stn4

572
2/2
2/1
1/1
171
2/2
2/1
2/1
0/0

Stn4

6/2
6/2
6/2
572
572
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
572
3/2
6/2
6/2
2/1
171
572
572
472
3/2
572
171
572

Stn 5

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
573
6/4
4/3
574
573
6/4
6/4
4/3
4/3
6/4
4/4

Stn 5
1/1
5/74
3/3
1/1
0/0
2/2

Stn 5

6/4
6/4
3/3
3/3
472
2/2
4/3
2/1
6/4

Stn 5

573
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
574
574
6/4
574
574
2/2
4/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
6/4
573
474
3/3
171

Stn 6

6/4
6/4
6/4
473
6/4
574
573
6/4
6/4
6/4
573
6/4
4/3
3/3
574

Stn 6
3/3
3/2
1/1
1/1
2/1
0/0

Stn 6

574
6/4
3/3
3/3
4/3
3/3
3/2
3/3
4/4

Stn 6

6/4
574
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
474
3/3
574
574
6/4
573
474
4/3
574
3/2
3/3
6/4
1/1

Stn7

6/5
6/5
574
6/5
5/5
474
6/5
574
574
5/4
4/4
4/3
6/5
6/4
2/2

Stn7
4/3
1/1
1/1
0/0
2/2
1/1

Stn7

6/5
474
4/3
5/4
3/3
171
4/4
2/2
0/0

Stn7

6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
574
4/4
474
5/5
574
5/5
2/2
3/3
574
5/5
3/3
171
474
171
474

Stn 8

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
574
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4

Stn 8
3/3
3/2
2/2
2/2
2/1
0/0

Stn 8

574
6/4
4/3
6/4
574
4/3
2/2
574
2/1

Stn 8

6/4
6/4
573
6/4
574
574
574
473
574
6/4
574
574
2/2
473
4/3
6/4
4/3
2/2
6/4
1/1
4/4
1/1

Summa Total Sdr.Po St.M Pris

48 / 29
46 / 28
46 / 28
46 / 28
45 /28
44 /28
44 7 27
44 /27
43 / 27
43 / 26
42 / 26
42 /26
41 / 27
37 /25
36 /24

Summa
22 /18
21 /15
16 / 14
11/9
11/9
6/6

Summa

44 /29
37 /24
31/22
31/22
28 /21
27 /20
27 /20
25 /18
17 711

Summa

47 / 28
46 / 28
46 / 27
45 /28
45 /28
44 /29
42 /29
43 /27
41 /26
39 /27
38 /27
39 /25
37 /25
38 /24
36 /24
35/24
35/24
34 /25
35/22
30 /22
26 /21
21 /15

77
74
74
74
73
72
71
71
70
69
68
68
68
62
60

16
21
21
19
20
15
14
9
19
17
15
14
8
6
12
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280 kr
200 kr
140 kr
100 kr

Total Sdr.Po St.M Pris

40
36
30
20
20
12

4
10

O

180 kr
120 kr

Total Sdr.Po St.M Pris

73
61
53
53
49
47
47
43
28

[any
N

ONNWE M~MOUV

S

220 kr
140 kr
100 kr

Total Sdr.Po St.M Pris

75
74
73
73
73
73
71
70
67
66
65
64
62
62
60
59
59
59
57
52
47
36

20
16
18
17
16
15
13
14
17
14
9
15
16
7
1
14
11
10
7
15
3
12

[vBve ool v R v e RNV, RV, BV, RV, B VL R ¥ ]

320 kr
240 kr
200 kr
140 kr
120 kr
100 kr



R1

Namn

1 Olof Kdlestam
2 Jan Kjellstrom

R2

Namn

Conny Magnusson
Fredrik Pehrson
Rolf Johansson
Jenny Rosén

Goran Nordh

Bosse Hansson

Per Lindberg
Falk-Sebastian Kiihn
Kicki Svedberg

O 00NV WN R

R3

Namn

Thomas Karlsson
Thomas Herkevall
Bjorn Segendorf
Kenneth Garp
Anders Gawell
Christer Algotsson
Stig-Goran Jansson
Thomas Erlandsson
Roger Bjorkman
10 Andreas Englund
11 UIf Nilsson

12 Lars Adsjo

13 Niklas Bjorkman
14 Jan-Ake Lindstrém
15 Kenneth Jarf

16 Jan Hjertqvist

17 Erik Akerlind

18 Clas Simmerud

19 Bengt Forsling

20 Stefan Siitari

21 Rickard Pettersson
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Férening

Hatuna PSSK
Séderhamns PSK

Férening

Alvdalens PK
Ljusdals PSK
Soderhamns PSK
Osseby PK
Stratjara PSG
Orsa PSK

Atlas Copco PK
Orsa PSK
Rosersbergs PK

Férening

Salems PK
Salems PK
Salems PK
Katarina PSF
Salems PK
Séderhamns PSK
Séderhamns PSK
Salems PK
Rasbo PSK

Sala PK

Bromma PK
Rosersbergs PK
Uppsala SSK
Salems PK
Hatuna PSSK
Rasbo PSK
Séderhamns PSK
Atlas Copco PK
Ockelbo PSK
Alvdalens PK
Gavle PSK

Myrgardsknallen 2012-07-29 , Séderhamn

Stn 1

4/3
0/0

Stn1

6/3
6/3
3/2
472
5/2
6/3
4/3
573
171

Stn1

6/3
573
6/3
6/3
6/3
573
6/3
573
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
5/3
573
4/3
6/3
5/3

Séderhamns PSK tackar deltagande skyttar for all den hjalp vi fick.

Stn 2

171
473

Stn 2

3/2
573
573
4/2
3/2
573
3/2
573
271

Stn 2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
573
573
573
4/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
573
3/2
3/1

Stn 3

2/1
472

Stn 3

6/4
6/4
3/3
574
6/2
3/1
3/2
3/3
571

Stn 3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
573
6/4
6/4
6/4
573
6/4
3/2
472
6/4
6/4
573
0/0

Stn4

4/2
0/0

Stn4

472
6/2
572
3/2
272
4/2
1/1
171
472

Stn4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
572
571
6/3
3/2
6/2
3/2
6/2
472
4/2
572
4/2
572
572
0/0

Stn 5

472
171

Stn 5

5/4
472
4/3
4/3
5/3
574
571
2/2
471

Stn 5

6/4
6/4
474
573
6/4
6/4
574
4/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
573
6/4
472
6/4
573
4/3
4/3
2/2
2/2
0/0

Stn 6

2/1
3/3

Stn 6

574
6/4
3/2
6/4
3/2
171
4/3
171
272

Stn 6

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
574
574
574
6/4
4/3
574
6/4
573
4/3
573
474
6/4
474
3/2
474
2/2
0/0

Sammanslagning i vissa klasser.

Stn7

3/2
2/2

Stn7

6/4
171
4/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/2
3/3
171

Stn7

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
574
6/5
5/5
474
4/4
5/4
574
574
6/5
0/0

Stn 8

4/3
272

Stn 8

574
6/4
574
4/3
4/3
2/2
473
4/2
572

Stn 8

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
573
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
574
574
6/4
573
574
4/3
4/3
272
4/3
0/0

Summa Total Sdr.Po St.M Pris

24 /15
16 /13

Summa

40 / 27
40 / 23
32/22
32/22
30 /18
28 /18
27 /17
24 /18
24 /711

Summa

48 / 29
47 / 29
46 / 29
47 / 28
46 / 28
44 /29
45 /28
44 /29
45 /27
42 /29
43 /28
43 / 26
41 /28
42 / 25
38 /26
39 /25
37 /24
35/24
33/24
33 /22
8/4

39 7
29 0

Total Sar.Po St.M
67 12
63 18
54 10
54 5
48 2
46 6
44 1
42 2
35 11

Total Sar.Po St.M
77 19 S
76 12 S
75 21 S
75 15 S
74 17 B
73 13 B
73 13 B
73 12 B
72 10 B
71 16 B
71 8 B
69 13
69 12
67 18
64 11
64 8
61 9
59 14
57 7
55 10
12

100 kr

Pris

220 kr
140 kr
100 kr

Pris

320 kr
240 kr
200 kr
140 kr
120 kr
100 kr



